Slate holidays. 2:00 pm unlil 7:00 am.

2. Scope of Work

2.1. The Contractor shall provide a minimum of one (1) licensed and qualified
pharmacist who shall:

2.1.1. Be available via electronic pager and/or other electronic means, during
non-business hours, three hundred and sixty-five (365) days per year.

2.1.2. Respond to New Hampshire Hospital (NHH) staff within thirty (30) minutes
of first communication.

"  2.1.3. Receive and review medication order through Rx Connect software to
determine approval or denial of medications order.